September 11, 2019
One Bedroom Units

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Indicates Handicap Accessible

Landlord

Page 1

Phone

Meridian Point Senior Apartments
112 Confer Vista Road, Uniontown
rent + electric

Meadow Heights
144 N. Beeson Ave. U-town Apartments
Must be 62 or older, rent includes utilities

310 Cadwallader St., Brownsville House
age 62 and up, or disabled
Handicapped Units for Disabled

Mt. Vernon Towers
177 W. Main St., Uniontown

Rose Square Apartments
504 McCormick Ave., Connellsville

Connellsville Heritage Apartments
502 Decatur Ave., Connellsville

Ridge Blvd. Apts. C-ville
Rent plus some utilities

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive,
Hunker, PA

1 BR Apts., Connellsville Towers,

120 E. Peach Street, Connellsville, Rent
based on Income, Range & Refrigerator,
provided, Individual Heat & A/C, Heat &
Electric included in Rent, ADDED 6/22/17

1 Bedroom Units available to rent.

1 & 2 BR Apts., 62 yrs. or older, Gateway
Senior Housing, Waynesburg, ADDED
7122116

1 BR Units, $500.00+,Throughout Fayette
County, ADDED 2/1/18

Brenda Bartock, Manager
Call for details

Kelly Miller, Manager
Call for details

Lori Stewart, Manager
Call for details

Danetta Howard
Call for details

Marla Myers
Community Manager

Marla Myers
Community Manager

Judy Means
Call for details

Linda Allen
Call for details

Heidi Hartmann, Manager
Call for details

Leah E. Bierer, Property Manager
Call for details

Joe Lucas
Jason Temple, Manager

Call for details

John Tajc
Call for details

724-430-7353

724-438-3089

724-785-5391

724-438-3948

724-626-8876

724-626-8876

724-628-0335

724-628-2028

724-562-0092

724-696-3050

724-628-5650

412-691-6800

724-833-9217

724-557-7917



One Bedroom Unit

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Landlord

Page 2

Phone

1 & 2 BR Units, Harris Garden Apts.,

143 Brushwood Road, Uniontown, 1 BR -
$675.00; 2 BR - $750.00, Landlord pays
all Utilities, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, ADDED 11/7/18

1 BR Duplex, 95 Connellsville Street,
Uniontown, $700.00, All Utilities paid by
Landlord, Stove and Refrigerator provided
by Landlord Gas Heat, Fenced Yard,
ADDED 11/16/18

1 BR House, 203 Hopwood Coolspring
Road, Hopwood, $500.00 + All Utilities
except Garbage and Sewage, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Due to
being close to road, not appropriate for
children, NO PETS, NO SMOKING,
ADDED 12/3/18

1 BR Apt., 47 Charles Street, Apt. C,
Uniontown, $540.00 plus all Utilities
except Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, Gas Heat, Washer
and Dryer provided by Landlord, Garbage
Disposal, ADDED 12/3/18

1, 2, 3, and 4 BR Units, Point Marion
Area -- ADDED 2/12/19

1 BR Apts., Newly Constructed Iron
Bridge Crossings, 5 Market Street,
Brownsville, 55 or older $31,920.00
Income Limit for 1 BR, ADDED 2/12/19

1 BR Apt., 12B N. Mill St., New Salem,
$550.00 + All Utilities except Water,
Sewage, and Garbage, Electric Heat,
Range, Refrigerator, and Dishwasher
provided by Landlord, No Steps, Apt. on
Ground Floor, ADDED 5/15/19

1 BR Apt., 2nd Floor, 353B Decatur Ave.,
Connellsville, $500.00 plus All Utilities
except Gas, Electric Heat, Stove and
Refrigerator furnished by Landlord,
ADDED 7/8/19

1 BR Triplex (3 Units), 535 Morrell Avenue,
Connellsville, $600.00, Tenant will pay

gas for heat, Stove and Refrigerator
furnished by Landlord, 1st Floor Steps to
Apt., Washer & Dryer in Basement.

1 BR Basement Apt., 225-B Main Street,
Dunbar, $650.00 + All Utilities except
Water and Garbage, Electric Heat, Stove,
Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer, Dishwasher
and Microwave furnished by Landlord,
Central Air, Fully Furnished, ADDED
6/17/2019

Melissa or Josie
Call for details

Cheryl Jackson
Call for details

David Raffle
Call for details

Rudolph Edward Woods
Call for details

Bobby Delansky
Call for details

Lisa Adkins
Call for details

Russell Properties, Harold Russell

Call for details

Christine Tinker
Call for details

Joe DeClemente
Call for details
ADDED 7/8/19

John Mongeluzzo
Call for details

724-438-3605

724-249-1441

724-626-2578

724-317-2168

724-998-5407

724-840-9550

724-984-9149

724-322-1269

724-880-4221

724-317-6412



Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

One Bedroom Units Page 3
Location Landlord Phone

1 BR Duplex, 233A Wilson Avenue, Michael Licciardi 724-557-0855
Uniontown, $550.00 + All Utilities except Call for details

Garbage and Sewage, ADDED 8/12/19

1 BR Duplex, Rear 152 W. Berkeley St., Paul Fields 724-322-7710

Uniontown, $580.00 + All Utilities except
Sewage and Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove
and Refrigerator provided by Landlord,
Central Air, Partially Fenced Yard,
Privacy Fence on One Side, ADDED
9/11/19

1 BR Apt., 8A N. Mill Street, New Salem,
$550.00 + All Utilities except Sewage,
Garbage, and Water, Electric Heat, No
Gas, 1st Floor Apt., has steps,
AVAILABLE 10/1/19 -- ADDED 9/11/19

Call for details

Harold Russell, Russell Properties ~ 724-984-9149
Call for details



September 11, 2019

Fayette County Housing Authority
Available Unit List

Indicates Handicap Accessible

Two Bedroom Units Page 1
Location Landlord Phone
Woodland Hills Townhomes Julie Toye 724-628-5310
600 Sherwood Circle, Connellsville Call for details

rent + elec. stove & fridg included

Meridian Point Senior Apartments Brenda Bartock 724-430-7353
112 Confer Vista Rd., Uniontown Call for details

rent plus electric

Mt. Vernon Towers, 177 W. Main, U-town Danetta Howard 724-438-3948
Start at $435.00 utilities included many amenities, call for details

Four separate 2 BR Apts., 314 Market Sandra K. Tordi 724-929-6128
St., Belle Vernon -- Apts. A, B, C, D -- Call for details

$550.00 + utilities, major appliances

provided, if they break down, tenant is

responsible for repair fee

Rose Square Apartments Marla Myers 724-626-8876
504 McCormick Ave. Connellsville Community Manager

Jimmy's Trailer Ct. Tower Hill Dan Solomon 724-246-9086
tenant pays most utilities Call for details

Strickland Estates  Smithfield Tim or Dorothy 724-437-4412
rent + utilities, mobile hm. Indoor pet OK Call for details

Connellsville Area Tom Karpiak 724-628-3883
Rent plus utilities Call for details or 724-970-7590
2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North Tina Gordon, Manager 724-437-5491
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from Call for details

$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,

Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &

AC, new Apts., many amenitites

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area Linda Allen 724-628-2028
Call for availability Call for details

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive Heidi Hartmann, Manager 724-696-3050
Hunker, PA Call for details

Call for Available Units Rusty Mechling 724-438-0237
2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent Ron Rush 724-317-8571
2 & 3 Bedroom Units for Rent Joe Lucas 412-691-6800



Two Bedroom Units

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Landlord

Page 2

Phone

2 BR Duplex, Uniontown Area, $650.00
plus All Utilities except Garbage and
Sewage, Stove and Refrigerator provided
by Landlord, ADDED 1/5/18

2 BR Duplex, 423 First St. (Continental)
Uniontown,Landlord pays Water, Sewage,
and Garbage, Oil Heat, ADDED 1/5/18

2 BR Units, $500.00 & UP, Throughout
Fayette County, ADDED 2/1/18

4 -- 2 BR Apt., Newly Constructed, Iron
Bridge Crossings, 5 Market Street,
Brownsville, All Utilities included, Indoor
Parking Garage, Central Air, Dishwasher,
Garbage Disposal, Intercom/Security
System, Community Room and Lounge,
Common Area Coin Operated Washers
and Dryers, Wheelchair Lift, Elevator,
Supportive Services (ALSO 20 -- 1 BR
APTS., ) ADDED 3/6/18

2 BR Duplex, 370E Pearl St., Brownsville,
$650.00 + All Utilities except Sewage,

Range & Refrigerator provided by Landlord,

Newly Renovated, ADDED 3/12/18

2 BR Duplex, 30 Johnson St., Republic,
$525.00 + All Utilities except Garbage
and Sewage, Gas Heat, New Furnace,
ADDED 4/11/18

2 BR Row Houses, 803-809A and 901-
907A South Pittsburgh St., Connellsville,
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

2 or 3 BR House, 446 Price St., Everson,
$600.00 + All Utilities, ADDED 6/4/19

2 BR, 1 Bath Duplex, 8 N. Ross Street,
Masontown, $675.00 + All Utilities except
Gas, Gas Heat, Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer & Dryer provided by Landlord,
ADDED 7/8/19

2 BR House, 149 Whyle Ave., Uniontown,
$650.00 + All Utilities except Sewage and
Garbage, Gas Heat, Stove and
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Window
Air Conditioner, ADDED 7/15/19

2 BR Duplex, 423 Back Street, Dunbar,
$600.00 + All Utilities except Water and
Garbage, Oil Heat, Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer, Dryer and Dishwasher provided
by Landlord, Totally remodeled,

ADDED 7/15/19

2 BR House, 1006 Third Street, Hiller,
$650.00 + All Utilities, Oil Heat, Stove &
Refrigerator parovided by Landlord,
ADDED 7/24/19

Call for details

Christina Horner
Call for details

Harold Seto
Call for details

Michael Bradley
Call for details

Dolores Sabarese
Call for details

Sherre Clifford
Call for details

Jeffrey M. Gallo
Call for details

Josh DeGusipe
Call for details

Kevin C. Crossland
Call for details

Jeffrey Nicholson
Call for details

David Miller
Call for details

724-650-9318

724-323-6100

724-710-2795

724-320-6133

724-562-7919

330-501-6013

724-322-3128

724-366-0224

724-366-8488

724-434-3697



Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Two Bedroom Units Page 7
Location Landlord Phone
2 BR Apt., 2003 East Street, Apt. 4, Nancy Sahady 724-580-7568

Upstairs Apt., Cardale, $650.00 + All
Utilities except Water, Sewage, and
Garbage, Stove and Refrigerator provided
by Landlord, Electric Heat, ADDED 8/1/19

2 BR Apt., 10A North Mill Street, New
Salem, $695.00 + All Utilities except
Water, Sewage, and Garbage, Stove &
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Electric
Heat, Central Air, ADDED 8/1/19

2 BR Duplex, 14B E. Craig Street,
Uniontown, $600.00 + All Utilities except
Garbage and Sewage, ADDED 8/12/19

2 BR Apt., 25 Bryan St., Apt. #4,
Uniontown, $675.00 + All Utilities except
Electric, Gas Heat, Stove & Refrigerator
provided by Landlord, Intercom/Security
System, ADDED 8/26/19

2 BR Duplex, 40 Cleveland Ave., Apt. A,
Uniontown, $525.00 + All Utilities except
Electric and Water, Garbage Disposal,
ADDED 8/26/19

2 BR House, 2009 W. Crawford Avenue,
Connellsville, $900.00 + All Utilities
except Water, Sewage, and Garbage,

Oil Heat, Tenant provides Stove,
Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Unit
listed on Werenthousesfayettecounty.com
ADDED 9/11/19

2 BR House, 106 N. Water Street,
Masontown, $550.00 + All Utilies except
Water, Garbage and Sewage, Stove and

Refrigerator provided by Landlord, Garage,

New High Efficiency Gas Furnace, A/C,
Has Washer, Dryer, Range and
Refrigerator, if any of the Appliances
becomes inoperable, Landlord WILL NOT
replace, ADDED 9/11/19

2 BR House, 111 Ball Street, Uledi,
$600.00 + All Utilities except Water,
Sewage, and Garbage, Gas Heat,
AVAILABLE 11/1/19 -- ADDED 9/11/19

2 BR Duplex, 164 Shoaf Rd., Smithfield,
$600.00 + All Utilities except Water and
Sewage, Oil Heat, Washer and Dryer
Hookup, ADDED 9/11/19

Call for details

Harold Russell
Call for details

Michael Licciardi

Call for details

Joseph Lucas

Call for details

Joseph Lucas
Call for details

Josh Degusipe

Call for details

Brian Lafferty
Call for details

Reggie McLee
Call for details

Thomas Patterson
Call for details

724-984-9149

724-557-0855

412-691-6800

412-691-6800

724-322-3128

724-970-3626

724-437-5102
678-428-8674

724-366-1117



September 11, 2019
Three Bedroom Units

Location

Fayette County Housing Authority

Available Unit List

Indicates Handicap Accessible

Landlord

Page 1

Phone

Strickland Estates Smithfield
rent plus utilities  mobile homes

Connellsville Area
Rent plus utilities

single hse., duplex

1, 2, & 3 BR Units, Connellsville Area
Call for availability

2 & 3 BR Apts., Laurel Estates, North
Union Twp., Uniontown -- Rents from
$500.00 per month, plus gas and electric,
Washer/Dryer hookups, central heat &
AC, new Apts., many amenities

New Stanton Commons, Sunny Drive,
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